KNZB Zwemcompetitie dl 4 2024-2025
Wageningen, 8-3-2025

Programmanr. 30
8-3-2025 - 18:32

Heren, 200m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

Punten: AQUA 2024

Rang
. Bram van Norel

. Jochem Lemmens

1

2

3. Youri Kool

4. Mattias Meijers
5. Jack Beaujon
6
7
8
9

. Diederick Schothans

. Thijs de Geus

. Kjetil van Gasteren

. Bart Maas
10. Tijn Cobussen
11. Jeroen Louwinger
12. Sjoerd Boogert
13. Marijn van Baaren
14. Juul van Haren

Geb.

03
06
96
00
03
97
02
06
99
05
99
99
92
06

Rzc

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Olympia

Rzc

Olympia

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
Olympia

Olympia

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
De Rijn

De Rijn

SG Wijchen-Gelenberg
SG Wijchen-Gelenberg

Tijd
2:33.33
2:42.64
2:45.84
2:47.32
2:47.61
2:48.58
2:50.31
2:51.06
2:56.74
2:58.45
2:58.80
2:59.16
3:10.79
3:32.67

Pnt

481
403
380
370
368
362
351
346
314
305
303
301
249
180

50m

33.95
36.26
37.53
36.76
37.40
38.60
38.51
37.17
38.13
38.92
39.84
38.48
42.78
47.02

100m

38.63
41.76
43.01
42.00
43.47
42.78
43.94
43.14
44.63
44.04
46.20
44.78
48.13
54.11

150m 200m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to De Rijn

8-3-2025 18:35 - pagina 1



